
Form 4.20 

Rule 4 34 - CVL 

The Insolvency Act 1986 

Statement of Company's Affairs 

Pursuant to section 95/99 of 
the Insolvency Act 1986 

For Official Use 

To the Registrar of Companies 

Company Number 

04977042 

Name of Company 

Huntingdonshire Citizens Advice Bureau 

|/We 
Peter Gotham Michae! Colin John Sanders 
New Bridge Street House New Bridge Street House 
30 - 34 New Bridge Street 30 - 34 New Bridge Street 
London London 
EC4V 6BJ EC4V 6B 

the liquidator(s) of the above named company attach a statement of the company affairs 

as at 07 December 2012 

Fe een To ral 

Signed ya ; — 

* ; ~ 
Macintyre Hudson LLP & 
New Bridge Street House = "A1OMUQXF* 
30 - 34 New Bridge Street In A04 27/12/2012 #3 
London COMPANIES HOUSE 
EC4V 6BJ 

a oeomcmny 100 TORY ATTEND i ve 

Ref CR200784/PG/MCJS/KB isr2r2012 #225 COMPANIES HOUSE 
Software Supplied by Turnkey Computer Technology Limited Glasgow 



Rule 4 34-CVL Form 4 19 

Statement of Affairs 

Statement as to affairs of 

Huntingdonshire Citizens Advice Bureau 

on the 7 December 2012 the date of the resolution for winding up 

Statement of truth 

| believe that the facts stated in this Statement of Affairs are true 

Full Name Sh énsee Dern Mex Meaertie 

Signed Beka Bu~_z 

Dated Bit (12 



Huntingdonshire Citizens Advice Bureau 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 December 2012 

A- Summary of Assets 
Estimated to 

Assets Book Value Realise 
£ £ 

Assets subject to fixed charge: 

Assets subject to floating charge: 

Uncharged assets: 

Book Debts 1,337 74 1,337 74 

Tangible Assets 4,486 00 1,200 00 

Cash at Bank 44,924 96 44,924 96 

Petty cash 155 19 155 19 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors 47,617 89 

Signature A C fro Date EL 2 / 4 zZ., 



Huntingdonshire Citizens Advice Bureau 

Statement Of Affairs as at 7 December 2012 

A1 - Summary of Liabilities 
Estimated to 

Realise 

£ 

Estimated total assets available for preferential creditors (Carried from Page A) 47,617 89 

Liabilities 
Preferential Creditors - 

NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards preferential creditors 47,617 89 

Debts secured by floating charge pre 15 September 2003 
Other Pre 15 September 2003 Floating Charge Creditors 

NIL 
47,617 89 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (to carry forward) NIL 

Based on floating charge assets of Nil 
Estimated total assets available for floating charge holders 47,617 89 

Debts secured by floating charges post 15 September 2003 
NIL 

Estimated deficiency/surplus of assets after floating charges 47,617 89 

Estimated prescribed part of net property where applicable (brought down) NIL 

Total assets available to unsecured creditors 47,617 89 

Unsecured non-preferential claims (excluding any shortfall to floating charge holders) 
Trade & Expense Creditors 7277 

Employees 17,453 00 
Pension liability 70,000 00 
Grant Aid Policy- St Neots Town Council 5,000 00 

92,525 77 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards non-preferential creditors 

(excluding any shortfall in respect of F.C's post 14 September 2003) (44,907 88) 

Estimated deficiency/surplus as regards creditors (44,907 88) 

Issued and called up capital 
NIL 

Estimated total deficiency/surplus as regards members (44,907 88) 

Signature Mtvhrct Bm Date Phielie 


